

ABSTRACT.

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work — Constn of Road					
From purandoh se huniya					
to la chok verma under					
3034 (MR)					
N/Agency — Ami Build tech pvt Ltd					
At - Madhopur ps - Mushahi via Silout					
Bihar.					
Agreement No — GI MBD/2020-21					
Date of Start — 12.12.20					
Date of Comp — 11.12.21					
Item ① site clearing & grubbing. — TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 0.10 Hae.					
@ R. 51133.76/Hae. = — R. 5113.20					
② Constn of Sub-grade					
TMB, page (1) Qty — 210 m ³					
@ R. 175.22/m ³ = — R. 36796.20					
③ P.V. & laying Tank. Coat					
(Rs.) TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 168.75 m ²					
@ R. 14.34/m ² = — R. 2419.25					
④ Mix Seal Surface					
TMB, page (1) Qty — 168.75 m ²					
Continuation					
@ R. 204.91/m ² = — R. 34578.21					
Total R. 78906.20					

PTM

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Plv & Fixing 60mm Circular sign board.					
TMB, page - (2)					
Qty — 02 Nos					
@ Rs. 3775.80 / each = Rs. 7551.60					
(12) Plv & Fixing 60mm x 450mm rectangular sign board.					
TMB, page - (3) Qty — 02 Nos					
@ Rs. 3646.68 / each = Rs. 7293.36					
(13) Road marking.					
TMB, page — (3) Qty — 100.10 m ²					
@ Rs. 735.44 / m ² = Rs. 73544.00					
(14) Plv & Fixing (Gate Maintenance board).					
TMB, page — (3) Qty — 02 Nos					
@ Rs. 9481.00 / each = Rs. 18962.00					
Singnatory Fee — Rs. 4497.00					
Add 12% GST — Rs. (11) 89559.00					
Add 1% labour cess — Rs. (11) 7463.00					
Total Rs. 843351.00					
11.23% deduct — Rs. (11) 94788.00					
Total Rs. 748563.00					
Annex 8/12/21 S.E.					
AB 8/12/21					
C&P 12.03.22					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Received Allot - 7,48,643 =
					Amount of bil- 752635
					Unit + - 748,643
37432					S.I.S.D
14973					2.1 IT
7486					1.1.Cer
7487					1.1.Cust
7487					1.1.Scrt
19,998					Royalty MD
6663					S.F
6,47,117					By cems
7,48,643					Total
					Passed for Rs. 7,48,643
					Seven lakh forty eight thousand six hundred thirty three only.
Vmlo-06 dated 17/06/22					
					Executive Engineer R.W.D., Works Div., Pupri